o > = =3 .
I7HR—F/NRER - RE B%%E  AIRPORT BUS TYO-NRT Timetable (2025.10.1~) [ ©vo:nii
<M MEARETE / Bound for Narita Airport>
3E{T&4%t/Bus Operating Companies JR KEK JR JR KEY HIW KSS KEK KEK JR JR KSC HIW KSC KSC KSC HIW JR NSZ NSZ ASK KSC HIW ASK JR JR JR KSN JR JR HIW
REA A A .
AEON Shinonome - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - - - - - _ — | 730 — _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - - -
BER -l -1 —15%)) —| — |6:20| — |6:40f — |7:10| — |7:30| — |8:00f — | — [8:30) — | — |9:00| — | — [9:30] — | — |10:00] — | —
Ginza Sta. : : : : ) ) ) : : :
HRR N\EHNEDO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tokyo Sta. Yaesu South Gate. 5:00]5:2015:30]5:40|5:50]6:00[6:10]6:20]6:30]6:40|6:50]7:00|7:20]7:30(7:40]|8:00/8:10]8:2018:30]8:40|8:50]9:0019:10]9:2019:30]9:40(9:50]10:00{10:10]10:20/10:30
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
AL EES S —SFN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
I e T 3 | 6:02|6:22)| 6:32\ 6:42| 6:52| 7:02| 7:12| 7:22| 7:32| 7:42 7:52| 8:02| 8:22( 8:52| 8:42) 9:02| 9:12| 9:22| 9:32| 9:42| 9:52| 10-02| 10:12 10:22| 10:32| 10:42 10:52 17:02| 11:12| 11222 11:32
AL EE2 5 —SFN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
R e T2 | 6708\ 6:25|6:35\6:45( 6:55) 7:05| 7:15| 7:25| 7:35| 7:45| 7:55) 8:05| 8:25( 8:35| 8:45) 9:05( 9:15 9:25| 9:35| 9:45| 9:55) 10:05| 10:15 10:25| 10:35| 10:45 10:55| 11.05| 17:15( 11:25 1735
AL EE T 5—SFN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
I ot Toat 1 | 670\ 6:30) 6:40| 6:50 7:00| 7:10| 7:20| 7:30| 7:40| 7:50| 8:00| 8:10| 8-30| 8:40| 8:50) 9: 10| 920 9:30| 9:40] 9:50| 10:00| 10:10| 10:20 10:30| 10:40| 10:50| 11:00| 17:70| 1120 11:30 11:40
3B{T&%t/Bus Operating Companies KEK JR ASK KEK KWS NSZ JR KSS KSN KEK ASK NSZ HIW KEK KEY JR KSC KSC JR NSZ KEK JR KSN KSC KEK KSC JR KEK KSC KET HIW
WA A H . . .
ARON ol =l =l =] =t =] —| =] = = =J11so] —| =] —| = =] =230 =] | = =] = === =] =] =
o OER 10:20] — [10:40] — | — [11:00f — | — |11:20f — [11:40] — [12:00[ — [12:20] — [12:40[ — | — |13:00[ — | — |13:20] — [ — |13:40] — [14:00 — | — |14:30
R N\EHMNEO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tokyo St Yausu South cate, | — |10:40[10:50[11:00]11:10[11:10|11:20] 11:30f 11:30| 11:40] 11:50[ 12:00| 12:10| 12:20f 12:30] 12:40| 12:50{ 13:00] 13:10| 13:10[ 13:20] 13:30| 13:30{ 13:40| 13:50| 13:50| 14:00| 14:10[ 14:20{ 14:30| —
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
REZEEZS—SFN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
* Narita Airport Terminal 3 1127\ 11:42\ 171:62)12:02| 12:12| 12:12) 12:22)| 12:32| 12:32)| 12:42) 12:52| 13:02| 13:12) 13:22| 13:32| 13:42| 13:52| 14:02| 14:12| 14:12| 14:22| 14:32| 14:32| 14:42]| 14:52| 14:52| 15:02| 1512 15:22| 15:32) 15:37
REZEE25—SFN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
* Narita Airport Terminal 2 17:30) 771:45| 17:65]12:05|12:15] 12:15)12:25| 12:35| 12:35| 12:45] 12:55| 13:05| 13:15) 13:25| 13:35| 13:45| 13:55| 14:05| 14:15| 14:15| 14:25| 14:35| 14:35| 14:45| 14:55| 14:55| 15:05| 1515 15:25| 15:35) 15-40
REZEE15—SFN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
» Narita Airport Terminal 1 11:35|11:50| 12:00) 12:10| 12:20 12:20| 12:30| 12:40| 12:40| 12:50] 13:00| 1310 13:20) 13:30| 13:40| 13:50| 14:00| 14:10| 14:20| 14:20| 14:30| 14:40| 14:40| 14:50] 15:00| 15:00| 15:10| 15:20| 15-30| 15:40| 15-45
38{T&%t/Bus Operating Companies HIW KSC KSN HIW JR ASK JR KSC KSC HIW KSC KSS KEK JR KEK JR HIW KSS JR KEK KEK KSC ASK JR KEK KEK JR KSC KEY HIW KEK
REAA M . .
AEON Shinonome - - — [14:20) — [14:40[ — - - - - - - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - - - - - - - - -
SREERR . . . . . . . .
Ginza Sta. —_ — — |14:50 — [15:10] — |15:30] — — — |16:00] — — — |16:30] — — — |17:00] — — |17:30] — — |18:00] — — — — —
ERER N\ENEO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tokyo Sta. Yacsu South Gate, | 14740|14:50[15:00] 15:00|15:10[15:20] 15:30| — [15:40|15:50|16:00f — |16:10|16:20(16:30| — |16:40[16:50(17:00]17:10[17:20| 17:30] 17:40(17:50| 18:00] 18: 10| 18:20f 18:40] 18:50[ 19:00{ 19:10
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
REAZEEZ S —SFN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
» Narita Airport Terminal 3 15:42) 15:52| 16:02) 16:02| 1612 16:22) 16:32| 16:37| 16:42| 16:52 17:02\ 17:07| 17:12) 17:22| 17:32) 17:37| 17:42| 17:52| 18:02| 18:12| 18:22| 18:32| 18:42| 18-52| 19:02| 19:12| 19:22| 19:42) 19-52| 20:02| 20-12
REALEE2 58— FN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
» Narita Airport Terminal 2 15:45) 15:55| 16:05| 16:05| 16:15| 16:25| 16:35| 16:40| 16:45| 16:55| 17:05| 17:10| 17:15) 17:25| 17:35| 17:40| 17:45| 17:55| 18:05| 18:15| 18:25| 18:-35| 18:45) 18-55| 19:05| 19:15| 19:25| 19:45) 19-55] 20:05| 20- 15
REAZEE1 58— FN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
* Narita Airport Terminal 1 15:50) 16:00| 16:10| 16:10| 16:20| 16:30) 16:40| 16:45| 16:50| 17:00) 17:10\ 17:15| 17:20) 17:30| 17:40) 17:45| 17:50] 18:00| 18-10| 18:20| 18:30| 18-40| 18:50| 19-00] 19:10| 19:20| 19:30| 19:50| 20-00| 20: 10| 20-20
{81744t /Bus Operating Companies | JR KSC CEEA VR - BERTIREORIE, BERYBETEHLWAE, TRHEOBICNARERNT (B £k [ZSBRICH— F(PASMO. SuicaZ)] ICTEEEBZHLL AN Opggggggfegus Eggﬁ
=B A T CHERA S [Be] £721d LYy bA—F] CIREOBFKIE. FREFIC DREENRESSIFYH] TREFEZIWAL THLRYIBICBHML LIV, [RBRICH— F] TIREDOBFKIE. JR JR
AEON Shinonome T T srERTosTRLEAYETOT, BERVBICHHL LSV iéﬁ ;;i
G_fmgﬂ | | - ERRE00%~600%0OFIONTIE, BYBEEBEAOLD, BETIHAOERIFLBEERYBIIBHLLSL, 7LYy b - FEIHAETEEA. - BEEFAASEL00MTY NSz =
iﬁi'llnzjkijc;ﬁu KEMAREOBECLY MM LOBLETTETT2HE0HY £T. KFNFORE-THY E¢A, KURDBEMFT VTS RREBHERY £7, Kt "R
Tokyo Sta. Yaesu South Gate. 19:20119:30 - For passengers boarding at AEON Shinonome-mae or Ginza Station, please go directly to the bus stop and pay the fare with cash or transportation IC card (PASMO, Suica, etc.) on the bus. iz; ;zz
v v v - For passengers boarding at Tokyo Station and paying with cash or credit card, please purchase a ticket at the JR Highway Bus Ticket Counter before going to the bus stop. KEK Az
REHEEEIS—SFIL . . If you pay with transportation IC card (PASMO, Suica, etc.), please go directly to the bus stop and pay the fare on the bus. Kiis RALE
2 Narita Airoort Terminal 3 |20-22]20:32 KEN AR
arita Airport lermina - For buses departing from Tokyo Station at from 5:00 AM to 6:00 AM, when the ticket counter is closed, please go directly to the bus stop and pay with cash or transportation IC card on the bus. KET =S
> gﬁiﬁf]ﬁf;_feﬁ;ﬁ;/ 2 20:25| 20:35| Please note that we don't accept credit cards during this time. - The one-way fare for adults is 1,500 yen. 3No toilets on some buses. *No reservations. *Hotel routes suspended. géﬁuéhﬂ—;ﬁ?ﬁx .
EE?/%%’ L—3F) . i Contact list website
» Narita Airport Terminal 1 20-30{ 20-40 EEAAE @ =
it
R
IE (Ehe IEI co LEpEh



https://tyo-nrt.com/
https://tyo-nrt.com/timetable
https://tyo-nrt.com/en/timetable

I7HR—FNREE - FEH

<@ HEEHEHE #HATE / Bound for Tokyo. >

BF%zlI& AIRPORT BUS TYO-NRT Timetable (2025

.10.1~)

f AIRPORT BUS
oTYO-NRT

3E{T&4%t/Bus Operating Companies JR JR KEK KEY HIW KSS KEK JR KSC KSC JR HIW KEK KSC HIW KEK KSN KEK JR KET KEK NSZ KEK NSZ HIW KSC ASK ASK KSC KSC HIW
R s b oio®  17:15(7:30| 7:50{8:10| 8:20 [ 8:30{ 8:40| 9:00 [ 9:10] 9:20( 9:30{ 9:40| 9:50 [ 10:00] 10:10] 10:20{ 10:30] 10:35[ 10: 40| 10:50| 11:00[ 11:05] 11: 10| 11:20[ 11:25 11:30{ 11:40| 11:45 11:50[ 12:00| 12:05
R Y o oia®  7:20(7:35 7:55(8:15|8:25(8:35(8:45| 9:05(9:15| 9:25( 9:35| 9:45| 9:55 [10:05]10:15[10:25{ 10:35| 10:40[ 10:45| 10:55/ 11:05{ 11:10] 11:15{ 11:25| 11:30] 11:35[ 11:45| 11:50{ 11:55| 12:05 12: 10
R Y o oiT®  17:25(7:40|8:00(8:20|8:30(8:40{8:50 9:10(9:20] 9:30 [ 9:40{ 9:50|10:00{ 10:10] 10:20] 10:30[ 10:40| 10:45( 10:50| 11:00] 11:10[ 11:15] 11:20{ 11:30[ 11:35 11:40{ 11:50| 11:55 12:00[ 12:10] 12:15
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
e B340 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tokyo Sta. Nihombashi Gate. 8:5319:08) 9:28] 9-48| 9:58| 10:08| 10:18) 10:38| 10:48| 10-:58| 11:03| 11:08| 11:08| 171-18| 11:28| 11:38| 171:48| — | 11-88) 12:08| 12:18| — |12:28|12:38) — |12:48| 12:88| — |13:08] 13:18| —
B . . . . . . . . . . . .
Ginza Sta. 9:06| — — — 1017y — |10:31 10:51 — 1171} — |771:21] — — | 7747 — — | 7759 — — — | 72:29] — — | 72:49| — — | 71309 — — | 73:29
RELT >0 . . . . .
AFON Shinonome — |l - =103 - | - - =-|—=11714 — | — | -l —=-|1—-—|—=1|1—=—1—=1|— 172284 — | — | — | — | — | 1334 — | — |13:54
3B{T&%t/Bus Operating Companies JR JR JR KSC JR HIW KSS JR KEK HIW KEK ASK KWS NSZ JR KSN KSS KEK ASK NSZ KEK KEK HIW KSC JR KEY KEK JR KSC NSZ KEK
R S Y o oio®  112:10]12:20] 12:25(12:30| 12:40{ 12:50{ 12:55 13:00{ 13:10] 13: 15[ 13: 20| 13:25| 13:30[ 13:35| 13:40 13:50[ 13:55| 14:00{ 14: 10| 14:15 14: 20| 14:30| 14:35 14: 40| 14:50] 15:00[ 15: 10| 15:20{ 15:30| 15:35] 15:40
Tﬂgffif?;itiﬁ% 12:15(12:25]12:30]12:35[12:45[12:55]13:00] 13:05/13:15| 13:20{13:25]13:30]13:35/13:40| 13:45]13:55/14:00{ 14:05| 14:15{14:20] 14:25]14:35| 14:40[14:45]14:55]15:05| 15:15} 15:25]15:35]15:40]15:45
T?fﬁiﬂf;itgl% 12:20{12:30]12:35/12:40[12:50{ 13:00]13:05/13:10/13:20] 13:25[13:30]13:35/13:40| 13:45{13:50]14:00] 14:05/14:10| 14:20]14:25]14:30] 14:40| 14:45{14:50]15:00] 15:10] 15:20} 15:30] 15:40] 15:45|15:50
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
REWFR AXEO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tokyo Sta. Nihombashi Gate. 13:281 13:38) — | 1348 13-58|14:08| — | 14:18)14:28) — | 1438 — | 71448 — |14:58|15:08] — |15:18|15:28] — |15:38| 15:48] — |15:58|16:08| 16:18| 16:28| 16:38] 16-48] — | 16-58
R . . . . . . . . . . .
Ginza Sta. — — | 71349 — — — | 74719 — — | 7439 — |14:49) — | 1459 — — | 75719 — — | 7539 — — | 7559 — 1621 — |16:471| — — | 76:59) —
BT . . . . .
AEON_Shinonome - === -=1-=-|-=-1—=—|—=-1?"%H" | —|— 064 —|—|—|—|— |60 —| — 1624 —| —|—|—|—|— |72 —
38{T&%t/Bus Operating Companies JR KSN KEK KSC JR KSC HIW KSC HIW JR HIW KEN KSC HIW JR JR JR KSC JR HIW KEK KSS KEK JR KEK JR ASK KSC KEK KEY JR
R s o v [15:50(16:00{ 16:10[ 16:20[ 16:25| 16:30| 16:40| 16:50] 17:00| 17:10| 17:20| 17:30{ 17: 40{ 17:50( 18:00{ 18: 10| 18: 20| 18:30| 18:40] 18:50| 19:00| 19:10{ 19:20{ 19:30{ 19: 40 19:50| 20: 00| 20: 20| 20: 40| 20:50] 21:00
R s o vk [15:55(16:05[16: 15[ 16:25{ 16:30| 16:35| 16:45| 16:55| 17:05| 17:15(17:25(17:35[ 17:45[ 17:55| 18:05| 18: 15| 18:25| 18:35 18:45 18:55( 19:05( 19: 15[ 19:25[ 19:35{ 19: 45| 19:55| 20:05| 20: 25 20:45) 20:55 21 :05
R o vt [16:00{ 16:10{ 16:20{ 16:30[ 16:35| 16:40| 16:50] 17:00] 17:10| 17:20| 17:30| 17:40{ 17:50{ 18:00 18: 10[ 18: 20| 18:30| 18:40| 18:50] 19:00| 19:10| 19:20{ 19:30{ 19: 40 19:50( 20:00| 20: 10| 20:30] 20:50| 21:00] 21: 10
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
R Ba&0 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tokyo Sta. Nihombashi Gate. 17:08)17:18)17:28| 17:38] — | 17:58| 18:08] 18-18| 18:28| 18:38| 18-48| 18:58| 19:08] 1918 19:28| 19:38] 19-48| 19:58| 20:08] 20-18| 20:28| 2038 20-38| 20:48| 20:58| 2108 2118 2138 21-58| 22:08| 2218
Mﬁfgﬁ — sl — | — V1749 — 1821 — |18:41 — V19:01) — |19:21] — |19:41 — 20001 — 2021 — |20:41) — |20:61\ — |21:10| — |21:31) 2151 — |22:21] —
B A .
AEON Shinonome _ _ _ _ _ — | 7846 — — _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - -
{T&4t/Bus Operating Companies | HIW | Kek | ksc | ksc | ksc | Hiw | wr | «sc Oporating v BOSH
REZEES 5 — S FA5E . . : : : : : : L WCEE W, SLTy k- K SRR £ €A, " .
* Terminal 3 Bus stop 5 2] ]0 2] 20 2] 30 2] 45 2200 22 ]5 2230 2245 mfmmatmn/rm *-Marked Servi e o . :é: ;Zi\
BHEEE22—3F)L6E . . . . . . . . . . Buse ed w te-night service R ol fare of 2 applies 1:00 P 59
> 21:15121:25(121:35121:50]122:05122:20122:35|22:50023:25 Buses marked with % are late-night services, and an additional fare of 3,000 yen applies from 11:00 PM to 4:59 AM NSZ il
;;;;:I i Bus_:to;)gﬁ - Please go directly to the bus stop and pay the fare on board in cash or with a transportation IC card. Credit cards are not accepted KSC AT
12—3F)L . . . . . . . . . KSs R
- 21:20121:30]21:40{21:55]22:10]22:25|22:40(22:5523:30 o
* Terminal 1 Bus stop 7 BEEBOEE— I FAEANICHBLCBF S Y kh Yy 2 —THEEEORESE CHALLL S, RERHOSSTNECILARYBABEL (x50 s RS
__v v v v v v v v v Y 1 Frobnora—cid [BE) £ RRICH— F(PASMO, Suica®)] [4LYy bh— K| #HBLERD £ e ;Zg
Tok ftﬁﬁ;/'hgfﬁn' Gat 22:28| 22:38| 22:48| 23:03| 2318 23:33| 23:48| 0030 0.38) ' SEEPHRICRENVREFERELETOT, RS - BEEKRAREBLS00MTY KEN =R
okyo ota. Aihomoashi Gate. HEAAREOBECLY MM LOBRVERTETT2BA0B ) £F, HENFHGR>TEY A, KREZEAEFRT VTS GSEEEKE R Y £, KET RS
ﬂ@'ﬂ 22:41 —_ —_ —_ —_ —_ —_ —_ —_ + Please purchase a time-designated ticket at the LCB Ticket Counter located at each terminal building at Narita Airport and get to the bus stop at least 5 minutes before KEY A
;I:f;taﬂ departure. At the ticket counter, you may pay with cash, transportation IC card (PASMO, Suica, etc.), or credit card. When boarding, staff will check your ticket, so please present it. ?'%ZL‘?P%_%HP: B
k4 0/ ontac Ist website

AEON Shinonome

+ The one-way fare for adults is 1,500 yen. 3No toilets on some buses. 3No reservations. 3Hotel routes suspended.

IEI'%‘*@IIE =]



https://tyo-nrt.com/
https://tyo-nrt.com/timetable
https://tyo-nrt.com/en/timetable

